Kor-Lok USA
MICRON IN-LINE
& TEE FILTERS
 VFI & VFT Series
INSTRUMENTATION
Kor-Lok USA
Filters - VF Series

when replacement for minimal pressure drop as well
as system purity.
How To Order
Kor-Lok VF series filters are ordered by part number
as shown as below.
Example : The following part number, VFT3U-08T-
SS -60-B02N is designated for FT series filter with
both 1/2″Kor-Lok tube fittings, 316SS, 60 micron
filter element, 1/8″Female NPT by-pass option.
Filter Type
FI In-line Filter
FT T Filter
Body Materials
SS 316SS
BS Brass
Connection Type
U Kor-Lok Tube Fitting
F Female NPT or ISO7/1(PT)
M Male NPT or ISO7/1(PT)
Filtration Ranges
Designator Norminal Micron
05 0.5
2 2
7 7
15 15
60 60
90 90
By-pass Option
None None
B02N By-pass with Female 1/8"NPT
B04N By-pass with Female 1/4"NPT
Connection
Type
Filter
Type
Size Filtration
Ranges
By-pass
Option
Kor-Lok
Filter
FT3 U 60SSV 08T
Connection Type
Fractional(Inch) Tube O.D. Designation

when replacement for minimal pressure drop as well
as system purity.
How To Order
Kor-Lok VF series filters are ordered by part number
as shown as below.
Example : The following part number, VFT3U-08T-
SS -60-B02N is designated for FT series filter with
both 1/2″Kor-Lok tube fittings, 316SS, 60 micron
filter element, 1/8″Female NPT by-pass option.
Filter Type
FI In-line Filter
FT T Filter
Body Materials
SS 316SS
BS Brass
Connection Type
U Kor-Lok Tube Fitting
F Female NPT or ISO7/1(PT)
M Male NPT or ISO7/1(PT)
Filtration Ranges
Designator Norminal Micron
05 0.5
2 2
7 7
15 15
60 60
90 90
By-pass Option
None None
B02N By-pass with Female 1/8"NPT
B04N By-pass with Female 1/4"NPT
Connection
Type
Filter
Type
Size Filtration
Ranges
By-pass
Option
Kor-Lok
Filter
FT3 U 60SSV 08T
Connection Type
Fractional(Inch) Tube O.D. Designation
Tube
O.D.
inch 1/8 1/4 3/8 1/2
mm 3.17 6.35 9.52 12.70
Designator 02T 04T 06T 08T
Metric Tube O.D. Designation
Tube
O.D.
mm 3 6 8 10 12
Designator M03T M06T M08T M10T M12T
B02N
Pipe Size Designation (NPT or ISO7/1-PT)
Pipe Size 1/8 1/4 3/8 1/2
Designator 02N/R 04N/R 06N/R 08N/R
Body
Materials
Filters - VF Series
4
VFI series
(In-line Filters)
Dimensions are for reference only and are subject to change without prior notice.
ISO7/1 Tapered Threads (PT) are available for all fractional sizes
of VFI series filters. Add “R” as a suffix instead of “N”
Ordering Information & Dimensions